

G.R. Case No-4470/2013

Order dated:- 28.09.2018

Today is fixed for evidence .

Out of 4 accused , 2 are present , 2 are absent by absent petition .

Pw-1 namely Murari Shaw examined and crossed examined on dock and deferred by the petition of the defense counsel .

He field a xerox copy of agreement , which is X for identification .

To – 13.03.2019 for evidence .

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman